0800-0820

0820-0900

0900-0940

0940-0945

0945-1025

1025-1045

1045-1125

1125-1130

1130-1210

1210-1240
1240-1310

1310-1350

1350-1355

1355-1435

1435-1445

1445-1525

1525-1530

1530-1610

1610-1630

1635-1805

Exercise

Chinese

Math

English

English

Music

Flexible

Learning

Visual Arts

Visual Arts

Reading

Math

Chinese

English

English

Health and
Physical
Education

Health and
Physical
Education

Health and
Physical
Education

Social
Studies

Start of School
Exercise
Math
Break

Math

Break

Chinese
Break
Chinese

Lunch Time
Lunch Break

Flexible

Learning

Break

Stream

Break

Stream

Break

Stream

Assignment

Reading

Chinese

Chinese

English

English

Flexible

Learning

Health and
Physical
Education

Health and
Physical
Education

Health and
Physical
Education

End of School / After School Clubs

Assembly

Music

Performing
Arts

English

English

Coding

Coding

Stream

Stream



