Time	101	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI
0800-0820		Start of School				
0820-0900		Exercise	Reading	Exercise	Reading	Assembly
0900-0940	1	Chinese	Math	Math	Chinese	Music
0940-0945				Break		
0945-1025	2	Math	Chinese	Math	Chinese	Performing Arts
1025-1045				Break		
1045-1125	3	English	English	Chinese	English	English
1125-1130				Break		
1130-1210	4	English	English	Chinese	English	English
1210-1240		Lunch Time				
1240-1310		Lunch Break				
1310-1350	5	Music	Health and Physical Education	Flexible Learning	Flexible Learning	Coding
1350-1355				Break		
1355-1435	6	Flexible Learning	Health and Physical Education	Stream	Health and Physical Education	Coding
1435-1445				Break		
1445-1525	7	Visual Arts	Health and Physical Education	Stream	Health and Physical Education	Stream
1525-1530				Break		
1530-1610	8	Visual Arts	Social Studies	Stream	Health and Physical Education	Stream
1610-1630				Assignment		
1635-1805		End of School / After School Clubs				